2/1/2010
NOTICE: These units are only available for sale through SCAG dealers within PACE’s SCAG distribution territory: Michigan, Ohio, West Virginia, Wisconsin and
parts of Illinois and North Dakota. Dealer determines the actual sale price. Prices shown do not include tax, freight or other possible costs. These units may not qualify
for any Bid, Fleet, or other discount, rebate or trade-in program. No other discounts apply. This offer is limited to quantities currently in stock. This price list super-
sedes all previous price lists and is updated monthly. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this clearance sheet, but information is not guaranteed. For
further details or to purchase a mower, call PACE for a dealer near you or use our on-line dealer locator at www.pacelink.com.
SCAG Commercial Mower Clearance Sale
Call 1-800-686-3128 For a Dealer Near You
Sugg. Clearance
Qty Part # Model Description Ser # Hrs Condition List Price Price
Hydro-Drive Walk-Behind
1 R & D Unit SWZ61A-21KAE 21hp Kaw, 61" Adv. Deck RD132 ? good 7,457.00 3,999.00
Hydro-Drive Walk-Behind - Large Frame Engine Decks, Complete Systems, (power unit & decks shipped separately)
4 7312B & 7521B/C SWZ-21KAE w/ SWM-61V 61" Vel. Plus, 21hp Kaw - el. start na 0 new 8,685.00 5,999.00
Ultimate Models
1 7266B SWZU48V-17KAI 48" Vel. Plus - 17hp Kaw KAI Twin C4300172 0 new 6,444.00 5,999.00
Walk-Behind Cutter Decks
1 7503 SWM-72/E 72" Side Disc. Deck for Large Frame SW or SWZ na 0 new 2,140.00 1,299.00
Tiger Cub, Zero-Turn Hydro Riders
1 8742C STC52V-23BV 52" Vel. Plus, 23hp Briggs Vangaurd Fixed ROPS D6600089 0 new 7,849.00 6,999.00
Turf Tigers,  - Complete, Velocity Plus Deck
1 8463B STT61V-27CH 61" Vel. Plus, 27hp Kohler B6301210 56 weathered 11,868.00 10,699.00
Turf Tigers, Complete, Velocity Plus Deck
1 8460/8613 STT-35BV-SS/SMST-61V 61 Vel. Plus, 35hp Liquid-cooled B & S Vgd, Suspension seat na 0 new 14,143.00 10,499.00
1 8460/8616 STT-35BV-SS/SMT-72VS 72" Vel. Plus, 35hp Liquid-cooled B & S Vgd, Suspension seat na 0 new 14,647.00 10,999.00
Diesel Turf Tiger,  Zero-Turn Hydro Riders, all include Suspension Seat
1 8475C STT61V-28CAT-SS 61" Vel. Plus, 28hp CAT Diesel E2000028 151 demo 17,882.00 13,999.00
1 8475C STT61V-28CAT-SS 61" Vel. Plus, 28hp CAT Diesel E2000107 100~ demo 17,882.00 14,999.00
1 8473B STT61V-25KBD-SS 61" Vel. Plus, 25hp Kubota Diesel D1000464 25 demo 16,256.67 13,499.00
1 8473 R & D STT61V-25KBD-SS 61" Vel. Plus, 25hp Kubota Diesel RD477 135 hvy demo 16,256.67 12,499.00
Dual Fuel Turf Tiger, Zero-Turn Hydro Rider
1 8481D STT61V-31KB 61" Vel. Plus, 31hp Dual-Fuel Gas/Propane RD547 39.6 demo 18,425.00 14,999.00
Units With Grass Catchers
Turf Tiger
1 8468D/9060 STT61V-29KA-DFI-SS/ GCSTT 61V 61" Vel. Plus, 29hp Kaw DFI/ Fabric, 3-bag, 16 bshl, 5-30 lb. wts. E3900364 26 lt demo 14,999.00
Wildcat
1 8736C/9058 STWC61V-27CV/ GCSTWC61V 61" Vel. Plus, 27hp Kohler Twin/ Fabric, 3-bag,16 bshl. 3-30 lb. wts. D7200078 8 lt demo 11,399.00